
M A x l n u n  OFF-PEAK FARE I A maximum off-peak fare of 250 is charged at the follow in^ 
times:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 - 19.00 - 24.00 
SATURDAYS SUNDAYS 

& PUBLIC 'HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

ROUTE 285 
S T A N D A R D  C O N D I T I O N S  I 

FARES F O R  C H I L D R E N  
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-~aying adult or child Das- 
senger o r  a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a fare 
Daylng Dassenger, is carried free. 
Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 
years w ~ l l  be charged 50 at all ttmes. 

C H A R G E S  F O R  D O G S  
Dogs are carried ,at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Dr iver lO~crator  and are 
charged 50 at all tlmes. 
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free. 
Doesare not allowed on the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS . -. 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route 
during the perm~tted periods:- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00 
19 OD-24.M) . . . . . - . . . 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any part of this route. 

M HEATHROW AIRPORT CENTRAL BUS Storion I 

1 2 ( 7 HEATHROW AIRPORT NORTH Sr~son Rood (Or West R o m ~  towords Kingston) 2 

1 3 1 12 
7 HARLINGTON CORNER Ar~e l  Hotel 3t  

7 EASTCHURCH ROAD Northern Perrmeter Rood4 

7 HATTON CROSS Bus Storron S t  

7 HARLINGTON ROAD WEST Stornes Rood 7 

* 7 HARLINGTON ROAD WEST Hounslow Rood 8 

S 
i 

30 30 30 1 24  2 4  19 1 I 9  12 121 7 7 HAMPTON HILL H ~ r h  Street. Pork Rood l it 
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30 30 30 24 24  24  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 GLOUCESTER ROAD I 6  

30 30 30 30 30 24  24  I 9  I 9  I 2  12 7 7 TEDDINGTON Porish Church or Post Omce (or Stotion) I 7  

30 30 30 30 30 30 24  24  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 TEDDINGTON LOCK St. Albon's Church 18 

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 2 4  2 4  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 ST. MARKS ROAD I 9  

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 24  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 HAMPT0N.WICK Station 20 

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24  24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 KINGSTON Town Centre 2 l t  
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30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24  2 4  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 NORBlTONSt.Peters Church22 

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 KlNGHENRYSROAD23 

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24  24  I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 WELLlNGTONCRESCENTor WESTBURY ROAD24 

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1 4  34 19 19 1 1  1 1  7 7 NEW MALDEN TheFountoin25 
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30 30 30 30 30 30 24  24  241 I 9  I 9  121 12 7 7 FULWELL L.T. Goroge I 6  
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7 7 7 BOUNDARIES ROAD The Airmon 10 

17 12 7 

I 9  I 9  I 2  
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7 HANWORTH Horse & Groom l l 

I 2  7 7 UXBRIDGE ROAD Queens Rood I 3  

I 2  I 2  7 7 UXBRIDGE ROAD Wlndm~l l  Rood I 4  


